

FOIL

Heaving plug—Material Depth set

Adapters—Material Size

RECORDING MACHINE

Size	Shell used	Explosive used	Quantity	Date	Depth shot	Depth cleaned out
5"	0' Hour	Solidified	15-440		572-577	583

TOTAL L.D.

Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet

Cable tools were used from 540 feet to feet, and from feet to feet

BANK

....., 10 Put to producing 10

The production for the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which % was oil; % emulsion; % water; and % sediment. Gravity, °Bé.

If gas used, cu. ft. per 24 hours G. hrs. gasline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Bar. pressure, lb. per sq. in.

LAYERS, ETC.

..... Histon Driller

..... Rinshart Driller

FORMATION LOG

FEET—	LOG—	TOTAL LOG	FORMATION
0'	30'	30'	0' - 30' - red, silty. Approx. 15% gypsum.
30	40	10	30' - 40' - approx. 20% red clay.
40	80	40	40' - 80' - red, silty. Approx. 30% gypsum.
80	110	30	80' - 110' - approx. 3% red clay.
110	130	20	110' - 130' - approx. 10% gypsum.
130	200	70	130' - 200' - grey. Approx. 5% gypsum.
200	300	100	200' - 300' - grey.
300	340	40	300' - 340' - grey. Approx. 30% gypsum.
340	350	10	340' - 350' - red shale.
350	550	200	350' - 550' - red, silty. Approx. 10% anhydrite.
550	554.91	4.91	550' - 554.91' - grey.
554.91	556.76	1.85	554.91' - 556.76' - grey.
556.76	559.00	2.24	556.76' - 559.00' - oil stain.
559.00	560.25	1.25	559.00' - 560.25' - grey.
560.25	561.05	0.80	560.25' - 561.05' - limestone.
561.05	562.00	0.95	561.05' - 562.00' - grey.
562.00	562.80	0.80	562.00' - 562.80' - grey.
562.80	563.50	2.70	562.80' - 563.50' - grey.
563.50	569.25	4.75	563.50' - 569.25' - grey.
569.25	569.60	0.35	569.25' - 569.60' - grey.
569.60	570.55	0.95	569.60' - 570.55' - grey.
570.55	572.10	1.55	570.55' - 572.10' - grey.
572.10	576.67	4.57	572.10' - 576.67' - grey.
576.67	582.52	5.85	576.67' - 582.52' - grey.

CORE LOG AND ANALYSIS 550 - 582.52' 30-015-10919